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UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo

14:00 - 16:00

Kern
LV beginnt in der zweiten
Vorlesungswoche

16:00 - 18:00

Kern

16:00 - 18:00

Kern

Di

08:00 - 10:00

Kern
LV beginnt in der zweiten
Vorlesungswoche

Mi

08:00 - 10:00

Kern
LV beginnt in der zweiten
Vorlesungswoche

08:00 - 10:00

Kern
LV beginnt in der zweiten
Vorlesungswoche

08:00 - 10:00

Kern
LV beginnt in der zweiten
Vorlesungswoche

Do Fr

Stand: Montag, 27 Mai 2024 20:05:22


